Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes — DPO3000 Series
TekVPI probe interface
TekVPI® Probing
The TekVPI probe interface sets the standard for ease of use in probing.
TekVPI probes feature status indicators and controls, as well as a probe
menu button right on the comp box itself. This button brings up a probe
menu on the oscilloscope display with all relevant settings and controls for
the probe. The TekVPI interface utilizes a new probe power management

Safety UL61010-1,Second Edition; CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 1010.1
1992, EN61010-1:2001; IEC 61010-1:2001
Ordering Information
DPO3000 Series
Product Description
DPO3012 100 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 5 M record length,
2-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO3014 100 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 5 M record length,
4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO3032 300 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 5 M record length,
2-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO3034 300 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 5 M record length,
4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO3052 500 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 5 M record length,
2-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO3054 500 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 5 M record length,
4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
Included: All models include: One P6139A 500 MHz, 10x Passive Probe
per Channel, Front Cover (200-5052-xx), User Manual, Documentation CD
(063-4104-xx), OpenChoice® Desktop Software, NI LabVIEW SignalExpress™